Chuck Size Order Code S-1 S-2
S-3
(Height)
S-4 S-9
NZD $/set +
GST
4” SJ04023C 51 23 23 10 M8 $35.00
5' SC05 62 23 27 10 M8 $ 40.00
6” SC06 73 31 30 12 M10 $ 40.00
8” SC08 95 35 37 14 M12 $ 48.00
10” SC10 110 40 42 16 M12 $ 55.00
12” SC12-21 129 48 48 21 M16 $ 95.00
15” SC15-22 165 62 62 22 M20 $ 200.00
Chuck Size Order Code S-1 S-2 S-3 NZD $/set + GST
6” SC06H70 73 31 70 $ 80.00
8” SC08H70 95 35 70 $ 100.00
8” SC08H100 95 35 100 $ 120.00
10” SC10H70 110 40 70 $ 120.00
10” SC10H100 110 40 100 $ 140.00
10” SC10H150 110 40 150 $ 230.00
12” SC12H100 129 48 110 $ 250.00
12" SC12H110-21 129 48 110 $ 235.00
12” SC12H150-21 129 48 150 $ 395.00
15” SC15H100-22 165 62 100 $ 400.00
15” SC15H150-22 165 62 150 $ 600.00
T: +64 9 274 5890                E : toolsales@totalcnc.co.nz                W: www.totalcnc.co.nz
1045 AISI Steel CNC LATHE SOFT JAWS for all your CNC Lathe Soft Jaws - 1.5 x 60° Serration
STEEL LATHE SOFT JAWS WITH EXTRA HEIGHT
SOFT JAWS with extra height which will increase
the accuracy and stability of production process.
STANDARD STEEL SOFT JAWS
STANDARD STEEL SOFT JAWS EXTRA HEIGHT
Chuck Size Order Code S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-9 NZD $/set + GST
4” SJ04023E 51 23 23 10 M8 $ 45.00
6” SC06H36P60 73 31 36 12 M10 $ 50.00
8” SC08H38P60 95 35 38 14 M12 $ 60.00
10” SC10H42P60 110 40 42 16 M12 $ 70.00
12” SC12H50P60 129 48 50 21 M16 $ 130.00
Chuck Size Order Code S-1 S-2
S-3
(Height)
S-4 S-9 NZD $/set + GST
6” AJ-06 73 31 30 12 M10 $ 90.00
8” AJ-08 95 35 37 14 M12 $ 100.00
10” AJ-10 110 40 42 16 M12 $ 150.00
12” AJ-12 129 48 48 21 M16 $ 270.00
Chuck Size Order Code S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-9 NZD $/set + GST
8” SC08L110 110 35 38 14 M12 $ 65.00
8” SC08H70L110 110 35 70 14 M12 $ 165.00
10” SC10H42L130P120 130 40 42 16 M12 $ 110.00
12" SC12-21-P120 129 50 50 21 M14 $100.00
T: +64 9 274 5890                E : toolsales@totalcnc.co.nz                W: www.totalcnc.co.nz
STANDARD STEEL SOFT JAWS WITH 60 DEGREE POINT
STANDARD ALUMINIUM SOFT JAWS
STANDARD STEEL SOFT JAWS WITH EXTRA LENGTH